Results
124 C Erg Sprints
Saturday, February 27, 2016

Time Average
Place Event1 Girl 12 Juniors 750 Meters Rowed Pace
1 R. Murphy (High Point) 03:02.7 02:01.8
2 A. Corriere (High Point) 03:09.3 02:06.2
3 C. Curri (High Point) 03:23.3  02:15.5
4 S, Briggs (High Point) 03:24.0 02:16.0
Event 2 Boys 12 Junior 750 Meters
1 K. O'Connell (High Point) 03:36.8 02:24.5
Event 3 Girls 13 Juniors 1,000 Meters
1 M. Hilemn (High Point) 04:05.0 02:02.5
A. Wood (High Point) 04:22.4  02:11.2

Event 4 Boys 13 Junior 1,000 Meters
1 J.Li(High Point) 04:05.7  02:02.9
V. Asch (CrossFit Vitality)

Event 5 Girls 14 Junior 1,000 Meters

1 A. Fox (High Point) 03:59.2 1.59.6
2 A. AbantoHollans (High Point) 04:02.3 02:01.1
3 L. Brodeur (High Point) 04:09.6 02:04.8
4 M. Walker (Jordan Lake) 04:32.3  02:16.1
Event 6 Boys 14 Junior 1,000 Meters
1 G. Corriere (High Point) 03:50.7 01:55.3
J. Messick (High Point) 04:00.5 02:00.2
Event 7 Girls 15 Junior 1,500 Meters
1 J. Ognovich (High Point) 05:44.6  01:54.9
2 L. York (High Point) 06:02.1  02:00.7
3 K. Beard (Jordan Lake) 06:26.7 02:08.9
4  S.Jones (Jordan Lake) 07:38.2  02:32.7
Event 8 Boys 15 Juniors 1,500 Meters
1 G. Harish (High Point) 05:34.0 01:51.3
2 J.Bryant (High Point)
Event 9 Girls 16 Junior 2,000 Meters
1 M. Mullins (High Point) 8:05 02:01.3

J. Hronich (High Point) 08:27.5 02:06.9

Event 10 Boys 16 Junior 2,000 Meters
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C. York
M. Shaughnessy (LKN)

Event 11 Girls 17 Junior 2,000 Meters
A. Udoka (High Point)

M. Bhalla (Unaffiliated)

V. Goldin

M. Rexrode

Event 12 Boys 17 Junior 2,000 Meters
A. Warwick (High Point)
K. Koval (High Point)

Event 13 Girls 18 Junior 2,000 Meters
J. Hronich (High Point)

Event 14 Boys 18 Junior 2,000 Metes
A. Alt (High Point)

Event 15 Girls Lightweight Junior 2,000 Meters
E. Lloyd (High Point)
O. Corriere (High Point)

Event 16 Boys Lightweight Junior 2,000 Meters
A. Young (High Point)

Event 21 Womens Colliegate Novice 2,000 m
E. Hudson (HPU)

B. Seaman (HPU)

T. West (Wake)

K. Godfrey (HPU)

C. Gardner (Wake)

M. Woodruff (Wake)

L. Grubman (Wake)

J. Rauchenberger (Wake)
C. Armstrong (Wake)

E. Reiter (Wake)

I. Shern (Wake)

N. Wilson (Wake)

Event 22 Mens Collegiate Novice 2,000 meters
J. Funchion (HPU)

W. Whan (HPU)

R. Pagano (HPU)

R. Ligon (Wake)

A. Schwartz (Wake)

C. Teander (Wake)

07:14.1

07:16.0
07:35.0
07:46.6
08:56.3

06:51.4
07:07.4

08:09.1

06:49.1

08:06.5
08:16.9

07:41.8

07:25.1
07:57.3
08:07.1
08:11.8
08:13.8
08:28.7
08:28.9
08:30.0
08:42.7
08:52.7
08:53.6
08:55.1

06:37.4
06:57.3
06:58.0
07:04.2
07:05.5
07:11.1

01:48.5

01:49.0
01:53.7
01:56.7
02:14.1

01:42.9
01:46.8

02:02.3

01:42.3

02:01.6
02:04.2

01:55.4

01:51.3
01:59.3
02:01.8
02:02.9
02:03.4
02:07.2
02:07.2
02:07.7
02:10.7
02:13.2
02:13.4
02:13.8

01:39.3
01:44.3
01:44.5
01:45.8
01:46.4
01:47.8
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P. Bourdin (Wake)
T. Philbin (Wake)
D. Oberti (Wake)

Event 23 Womens Collegiate Ltwt 2,000 meters
M. Torres (HPU)

H. Pruneau (HPU)

D. Chance (Wake)

A. Cheng (HPU)

Event 24 Mens Collegiate Ltwt 2,000 meters
M. Marsh (HPU)
B. Antal (Wake)
D. Chan (Wake)

Event 25 Womens Collegiate Varsity 2,000m
K. Callwood (Wake)

E. Adams (Wake)

B. Bunn (Wake)

Event 26 Mens Collegiate Varsity 2,000 meters
C. Spegman (HPU)

D. Potts (Wake)

M. Brown (Wake)

Event 32 Mens Open 2,000 Meters
P. Sheppard (Raleigh Rowing)
W. Bagdorf (Raleigh Rowing)

Event 41 Womens Master 21-29 1,000 Meters
J. Mahon (HPU)

C. Williams (Raleigh Rowing)

K. Jones (High Point)

K. Sheppard (Raleigh Rowing)

K. Ingram (High Point)

Event 42 Mens Master 21-29 1,000 Meters
S. Dempsey (HPU)

C. York (LKN)

S. Jones (High Point)

E. Caughlin (Wake)

Event 43 Womens Master 30-39 1,000 meters
R. Layton (Carolina Masters)

E. Jenista (Carolina Masters)

K. Bremer (High Point)

M. McDonald (High Point)

07:16.3
07:20.6
07:29.3

08:08.1
08:33.3
08:34.9
09:17.0

06:56.2
07:09.5
07:48.1

7;46.8
08:20.4
08:41.7

06:37.3
07:08.7
07:31.7

06:37.5
07:31.9

03:40.8
03:46.7
04:05.5
04:09.5
04:11.8

03:05.6
03:14.0
03:21.4
03:39.5

03:37.8
03:41.1
03:55.3
04:02.5

01:49.1
01:50.1
01:52.3

02:02.0
02:08.3
02:08.7
02:19.3

01:44.1
01:47.4
01:57.0

01:56.7
02:05.1
02:10.4

01:39.3
01:47.2
01:52.9

01:39.4
01:53.0

01:50.4
01:53.4
02:02.8
02:04.7
02:05.9

01:32.8
01:36.8
01:40.7
01:49.7

01:48.9
01:50.6
01:57.6
02:01.3
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J. Burton (High Point)

Event 44 Mens Master 30-39 1,000 meters
J. Serkin (Maccabi)

C. Cerniglia (Wake)

D. Sanders (High Point)

Event 45 Womens Masters 40-49 1,000 meters
S. York (High Point)

J. Brandt (Carolina Masters)

C. Maness (High Point)

C. Curri (High Point)

Event 46 Mens Master 40-49 1,000 Meters
R. Kleiderlein (Belmont)

E. Asch (CrossFit Vitality)

G. Kininmonth (High Point)

D. Hart (LKN)

R. Mullins (Unaffiliated)

Event 47 Womens Master 50-54 1,000 Meters
S. Rexrode (Caroliina Masters)

J. King (High Point)

E. McCain (High Point)

K. Burkhardt (Carolina Masters)

Event 48 Mens Master 50-59 1,000 Meters
T. Handy (LKN)

C. Hayes (Raleigh Rowing)

B. Cantrell (High Point)

T. Rexrode (Carolina Masters)

W. Caswell (High Point)

J. Akers (High Point)

Event 49 Womens Master 55-59 1,000 meters
N. Yohn (High Point)

M. Hollingsworth (High Point)

E. Sanders (High Point)

B. Snively (High Point)

Event 51 Womens Master 60-69 1,000 Meters
N. McPhaul (Carolina Masters)

B. Lehman (High Point)

J. Caye (Carolina Masters)

Event 52 Mens Master 60-69 1,000 Meters
B. Whicker (High Point)

04:16.0

03:11.7
03:20.6
03:27.1

03:56.8
04:11.9
04:17.0
04:51.9

03:04.7
03:05.1
03:06.2
03:19.9
03:26.6

03:48.5
03:56.7
04:23.8
04:31.5

03:34.3
03:40.0
03:41.9
03:46.3
03:53.2
04:00.4

04:02.1
04:04.3
04:14.5
04:16.8

04:32.9
04:34.1
04:45.2

03:51.2

02:08.0

01:35.8
01:40.3
01:43.5

01:58.4
02:05.9
02:08.5
02:26.0

01:32.3
01:32.6
01:33.1
01:40.0
01:43.3

01:54.2
01:58.3
02:11.9
02:15.7

01:47.1
01:50.0
01:50.9
01:53.1
01:56.6
02:00.2

02:01.0
02:02.2
02:07.2
02:08.4

02:16.4
02:17.0
02:22.6

01:55.6



Event 53 Womens Master 70-79 1,000 Meters
1 N.Schultz 04:55.1 02:27.6






