Results 124 C Erg Sprints Saturday, February 27, 2016

		Time	Average
Place	Event 1 Girl 12 Juniors 750 Meters	Rowed	Pace
1	R. Murphy (High Point)	03:02.7	02:01.8
2	A. Corriere (High Point)	03:09.3	02:06.2
3	C. Curri (High Point)	03:23.3	02:15.5
4	S. Briggs (High Point)	03:24.0	02:16.0
	Event 2 Boys 12 Junior 750 Meters		
1	K. O'Connell (High Point)	03:36.8	02:24.5
	Event 3 Girls 13 Juniors 1,000 Meters		
1	M. Hilemn (High Point)	04:05.0	02:02.5
2	A. Wood (High Point)	04:22.4	02:11.2
	Event 4 Boys 13 Junior 1,000 Meters		
1	J. Li (High Point)	04:05.7	02:02.9
2	V. Asch (CrossFit Vitality)		
	Event 5 Girls 14 Junior 1,000 Meters		
1	A. Fox (High Point)	03:59.2	1.59.6
2	A. AbantoHollans (High Point)	04:02.3	02:01.1
3	L. Brodeur (High Point)	04:09.6	02:04.8
4	M. Walker (Jordan Lake)	04:32.3	02:16.1
	Event 6 Boys 14 Junior 1,000 Meters		
1	G. Corriere (High Point)	03:50.7	01:55.3
	J. Messick (High Point)	04:00.5	02:00.2
	Event 7 Girls 15 Junior 1,500 Meters		
1	J. Ognovich (High Point)	05:44.6	
2	L. York (High Point)	06:02.1	02:00.7
3	K. Beard (Jordan Lake)	06:26.7	02:08.9
4	S. Jones (Jordan Lake)	07:38.2	02:32.7
	Event 8 Boys 15 Juniors 1,500 Meters		
1	G. Harish (High Point)	05:34.0	01:51.3
2	J. Bryant (High Point)		
_	Event 9 Girls 16 Junior 2,000 Meters		00.51.5
1	M. Mullins (High Point)	8:05	02:01.3
2	J. Hronich (High Point)	08:27.5	02:06.9

Event 10 Boys 16 Junior 2,000 Meters

1 2	C. York M. Shaughnessy (LKN)	07:14.1	01:48.5
1 2 3 4	Event 11 Girls 17 Junior 2,000 Meters A. Udoka (High Point) M. Bhalla (Unaffiliated) V. Goldin M. Rexrode	07:16.0 07:35.0 07:46.6 08:56.3	01:49.0 01:53.7 01:56.7 02:14.1
1 2	Event 12 Boys 17 Junior 2,000 Meters A. Warwick (High Point) K. Koval (High Point)	06:51.4 07:07.4	01:42.9 01:46.8
1	Event 13 Girls 18 Junior 2,000 Meters J. Hronich (High Point)	08:09.1	02:02.3
1	Event 14 Boys 18 Junior 2,000 Metes A. Alt (High Point)	06:49.1	01:42.3
1 2	Event 15 Girls Lightweight Junior 2,000 Meters E. Lloyd (High Point) O. Corriere (High Point)	08:06.5 08:16.9	02:01.6 02:04.2
1	Event 16 Boys Lightweight Junior 2,000 Meters A. Young (High Point)	07:41.8	01:55.4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Event 21 Womens Colliegate Novice 2,000 m E. Hudson (HPU) B. Seaman (HPU) T. West (Wake) K. Godfrey (HPU) C. Gardner (Wake) M. Woodruff (Wake) L. Grubman (Wake) J. Rauchenberger (Wake) C. Armstrong (Wake) E. Reiter (Wake) I. Shern (Wake) N. Wilson (Wake)	07:25.1 07:57.3 08:07.1 08:11.8 08:13.8 08:28.7 08:28.9 08:30.0 08:42.7 08:52.7 08:53.6 08:55.1	01:51.3 01:59.3 02:01.8 02:02.9 02:03.4 02:07.2 02:07.2 02:07.7 02:10.7 02:13.2 02:13.4 02:13.8
1 2 3 4 5 6	Event 22 Mens Collegiate Novice 2,000 meters J. Funchion (HPU) W. Whan (HPU) R. Pagano (HPU) R. Ligon (Wake) A. Schwartz (Wake) C. Teander (Wake)	06:37.4 06:57.3 06:58.0 07:04.2 07:05.5 07:11.1	01:39.3 01:44.3 01:44.5 01:45.8 01:46.4 01:47.8

7	P. Bourdin (Wake)	07:16.3	01:49.1
8	T. Philbin (Wake)	07:20.6	01:50.1
9	D. Oberti (Wake)	07:29.3	01:52.3
1	Event 23 Womens Collegiate Ltwt 2,000 meters M. Torres (HPU) H. Pruneau (HPU) D. Chance (Wake) A. Cheng (HPU)	08:08.1	02:02.0
2		08:33.3	02:08.3
3		08:34.9	02:08.7
4		09:17.0	02:19.3
1 2 3	Event 24 Mens Collegiate Ltwt 2,000 meters M. Marsh (HPU) B. Antal (Wake) D. Chan (Wake)	06:56.2 07:09.5 07:48.1	01:44.1 01:47.4 01:57.0
1 2 3	Event 25 Womens Collegiate Varsity 2,000m K. Callwood (Wake) E. Adams (Wake) B. Bunn (Wake)	7;46.8 08:20.4 08:41.7	01:56.7 02:05.1 02:10.4
1 2 3	Event 26 Mens Collegiate Varsity 2,000 meters C. Spegman (HPU) D. Potts (Wake) M. Brown (Wake)	06:37.3 07:08.7 07:31.7	01:39.3 01:47.2 01:52.9
1 2	Event 32 Mens Open 2,000 Meters P. Sheppard (Raleigh Rowing) W. Bagdorf (Raleigh Rowing)	06:37.5 07:31.9	01:39.4 01:53.0
1	Event 41 Womens Master 21-29 1,000 Meters J. Mahon (HPU) C. Williams (Raleigh Rowing) K. Jones (High Point) K. Sheppard (Raleigh Rowing) K. Ingram (High Point)	03:40.8	01:50.4
2		03:46.7	01:53.4
3		04:05.5	02:02.8
4		04:09.5	02:04.7
5		04:11.8	02:05.9
1	Event 42 Mens Master 21-29 1,000 Meters S. Dempsey (HPU) C. York (LKN) S. Jones (High Point) E. Caughlin (Wake)	03:05.6	01:32.8
2		03:14.0	01:36.8
3		03:21.4	01:40.7
4		03:39.5	01:49.7
1	Event 43 Womens Master 30-39 1,000 meters R. Layton (Carolina Masters) E. Jenista (Carolina Masters) K. Bremer (High Point) M. McDonald (High Point)	03:37.8	01:48.9
2		03:41.1	01:50.6
3		03:55.3	01:57.6
4		04:02.5	02:01.3

5	J. Burton (High Point)	04:16.0	02:08.0
	Front 44 Mons Master 20 20 1 000 meters		
1	Event 44 Mens Master 30-39 1,000 meters J. Serkin (Maccabi)	03:11.7	01:35.8
1 2	,	03:11.7	
	C. Cerniglia (Wake)		01:40.3
3	D. Sanders (High Point)	03:27.1	01:43.5
	Event 45 Womens Masters 40-49 1,000 meters		
1	S. York (High Point)	03:56.8	01:58.4
2	J. Brandt (Carolina Masters)	04:11.9	02:05.9
3	C. Maness (High Point)	04:17.0	02:08.5
4	C. Curri (High Point)	04:51.9	02:26.0
	, -		
	Event 46 Mens Master 40-49 1,000 Meters		
1	R. Kleiderlein (Belmont)	03:04.7	01:32.3
2	E. Asch (CrossFit Vitality)	03:05.1	01:32.6
3	G. Kininmonth (High Point)	03:06.2	01:33.1
4	D. Hart (LKN)	03:19.9	01:40.0
5	R. Mullins (Unaffiliated)	03:26.6	01:43.3
	Event 47 Womens Master 50-54 1,000 Meters		
1	S. Rexrode (Caroliina Masters)	03:48.5	01:54.2
2	J. King (High Point)	03:56.7	01:58.3
3	E. McCain (High Point)	04:23.8	02:11.9
4	K. Burkhardt (Carolina Masters)	04:31.5	02:15.7
	Front 49 Mana Marter FO FO 1 000 Maters		
4	Event 48 Mens Master 50-59 1,000 Meters	02.24.2	04 47 4
1	T. Handy (LKN)	03:34.3	01:47.1
2	C. Hayes (Raleigh Rowing)	03:40.0	01:50.0
3	B. Cantrell (High Point)	03:41.9	01:50.9
4	T. Rexrode (Carolina Masters)	03:46.3	01:53.1
5	W. Caswell (High Point)	03:53.2	01:56.6
6	J. Akers (High Point)	04:00.4	02:00.2
	Event 49 Womens Master 55-59 1,000 meters		
1	N. Yohn (High Point)	04:02.1	02:01.0
2	M. Hollingsworth (High Point)	04:04.3	02:02.2
3	E. Sanders (High Point)	04:14.5	02:07.2
4		04:14.3	
4	B. Snively (High Point)	04:10.8	02:08.4
	Event 51 Womens Master 60-69 1,000 Meters		
1	N. McPhaul (Carolina Masters)	04:32.9	02:16.4
2	B. Lehman (High Point)	04:34.1	02:17.0
3	J. Caye (Carolina Masters)	04:45.2	02:22.6
-	, - (
	Event 52 Mens Master 60-69 1,000 Meters		
1	B. Whicker (High Point)	03:51.2	01:55.6
	•		

1 N. Schultz 04:55.1 02:27.6